
First Name Last Name Site Assignment Activity - Art in the Park website

Brien Richards 1 brienrichards.smugmug.com

Claire Reynes 2 www.temperedeast.com

Barbara Chaisson 3 Chaissonart.com

Willow Henry-Elwell 4 https://www.instagram.com/bunny.snail

Fred Mafigiri 5 https://www.instagram.com/fred_mafigiri_fineart

Mattie Templeton 6 https://www.mattierose.net

Amanda Kahl 7 amandakahlart.com

James Oreilly 8 https://www.etsy.com/shop/jimoreillyphoto

Olivia Atherton 9 etsy.com/shop/therandomshoe

Elspeth Pennell 10 Seasmokeceramics.com

Devan Wojcik 11 devanpearlart.com

Nancy Clark 12

Sandy Conlogue 13 sandyconlogue.com

Ava Ray 14 https://www.instagram.com/the_bronze_pine/

Alison Bramhall 15 festivefish.net

Peggy Clark Lumpkins 16 www.peggyclarklumpkins.com

Wanda Mcniff 17 https://www.instagram.com/mainelyart_bywanda

Tina S. Gagnon 18 www.TinaGagnon.com

Samm Marquis 19 Www.sammphotography.com

Francis Conroy 20 frankconroyart.com

Lydia Brown 21 Octoberwilde.com

Leah Salow 22

Emma Andrew 23 Www.EmmaTpottery.com

Anita Smith 24 https://www.etsy.com/shop/KryArtworks
Teresa Mccue 25 teresamccuefineart.com

Melissa Perkins 26 www.artbymelissaanne.com
Lisa Hayden 27 Www.MeltedTheory.com

Margaret Adams 28

Sue Vittner 29 https://www.suevittnerart.com/

Becky Wright 30 https://www.beckypottery.com

Pamela Shockey 31 WWW.PAMELALBSHOCKEY.COM

Heather Barter 32 https://www.lupinecottage.net/heather-roselle-barter

Abbeth Russell 33 abbeth.com

Kelleryn Wood 34

Dean Dimarzo 35 https://www.facebook.com/DeanDiMarzoGallery

John Lancaster 36 oilpaintingsbyjohn.com

Christina Record 37

Maggie Mclean Cahoon 38 maggiecahoon.com

Makumbundo Francisco 39

Nicole Ellis 40 NicoleEllisArtist.com
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Elisabeth Gold 41 lizgold.online

Barbara Batchelder 42

Kevin Moffat 43

Adam Kezer 44

Kay Sparrow 45 Www.DesignsBySparrow.com

Thomas Mowry 46 tmdstudiosmaine.com

Edgar Reims 47 edgarreims.com

Emily Cady 48 https://www.emilycadydesign.com/

Craig Holland 49 www.craighollandillustration.com

Teyonda Hall 50

George Baines 51 georgebainesphotos.com

Rebecca Borja 52 www.thegeminiconnection.com

Flo Kemp 53 Flokemp.com

Karen Kemp 54 karenkemp.com

Susan Lalemand 55

Patrice Kastenholz 56

Kailleigh Archibald 57 https://www.artbykarchibald.com/

Kayleigh Pulsifer 58 kpmakesart.com

Jessica Roberts 59 Saltedwatersstudio.com

Jim Williams 60 www.mainelylabs.com

David Nelson 61 www.davidnelsonphotography.com

Maurice (Moe) Blanchard 62

Judy Gates 63 https://judygates.art ; instagram.com/judygatesartist

Kevin Brown 64 studio-nine-photography.com

Karen Fisher 65 https://karendubbsfisherart.com/

Jon Strom 66

Angela Strom 67

Joyanna Margo 68 www.joyannamargo.com

David Connor 69

Jessie Lozanski 70 jessielozanskifineart.com

Cameron O'Day 71 cameronodaygallery.com

Gail Hawes 72

Rich Byard 73

Jennifer Visscher 74 Jennifervisscher.com

Georgia Driscoll 75

Michael Reardon 76 michaeljreardon.com

Molly Simpson 77 mollysillustration.com

Alan Claude 78 alanclaude.com

Susan Longley 79

Carrie Meas 80 tideandtilldesigns.com
Andrea Dacko 81
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Darlene Baker 82

Kara Estey 83 karajeanestey.com

Paul Boucher 84

Lindsay Bohanske 85 https://www.bohsmallbatch.com/

Teddi-Jann Covell 86 Www.Teddi-JannCovell.com

Darcie Turner 87 Www.Shortiezink.com

Simon Williams 88 SiWilliams.co

Margaret Ford 89 MFordart.com

Charles Mooradian 90

Sarah Terrell 91 sarahterrellillustration.com

Alexis Stefano 92 alexisstefano.com

Irene Hastings 93 https://www.hastings-studio.com

Helene Farrar 94 www.helenefarrar.com

Brandy Youland 95

Tim Gaydos 96 timgaydos.com

Nikki Riedel 97 www.nikkiriedelart.com
Andy Jacques 98 ajacquesphotography.com

James Sylvester 99 https://www.jamesylvester.com

Stacy Howe 100 www.stacyhowe.com

Tamara Gonda 101 Tamaragonda.com

Diane Campbell 102 instagram.com/dianecampbellphotography39

Lacey Goodrich 103 http://laceypots.com

Danielle Hood 104 https://evenroseart.com

Geeta Ramani 105 www.geeta.me

Sherry Marchewka 106 https://www.coastalartco.com/

Virginia Monsell 107 www.virginiamonsellart.com

Lyndsey Marston 108 https://3leggeddogink.com/

Shirley Anderson 109 www.ShirleyAndersonfineart.com

Nikki Pilgirm 110 www.nikkipilgrim.com

Amy Wagner 111 Amywagnerart.com

Margaret Dries 112 https://margo1951.wixsite.com/mysite-1

Peggy Roberts 113
FrondArtist.com
facebook.com/frondartist; instagram.com/frondartist

Kelly Desrosiers 114 https://pointedfirsart.com

Robin Laplace 115 Instagram.com/robin.laplace.paintings

Doug von Werssowetz 116 dougvon.com

Anna O'Sullivan 117 Www.annaoprints.com

Carrie Wagner 118 https://www.etsy.com/shop/sepialepus

Larissa Davis 119 larissadavis.com

Anne Alexander 120 https://annealexandersculptor.com

Paul Devine 121
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Annie Trowbridge 122 annietrowbridge.com

Darlene Mantis 123

Leslie Evans 124 https://www.waitingforhalloween.com

Kim Marino 125 https://kim-ferreira.com/

Stephen Previte 126 PreviteFineArt.com

Nancy Shaul 127 www.westportislandpottery.com

Kit Pike 128

Kristen Pobatschnig 129 www.colorsinspace.com

Kirstin Golden 130 https://www.kristinlynngolden.com

Marc Lamm 131 www.marclamm.com

Kay Mckeever 132 instagram.com/mckeeverkay

Martha Quigley 133 https://www.landfallgallery.com

Chris Lawrence 134 www.mainephotography.com

Marie Ahearn 135

Milo Marie 136 www.studiojoywonder.com

Robert Foley 137

Angelia Murray 138 www.angeliapaints.com

Michael Murray 139 www.murraymichaeljames.com

Richard Picard 140

Jordan 141 https://drcoteart.com/meditative-dotting/

Doug Hockman 142 https://hockmanphotography.com/

Cheryl Farrington 143 www.cfarringtonart.com

Lk Weiss 144 portlanddesignco.com
Richard Butterfield 145

Jeremy Lea 146 instagram.com/mudline_arts

Todd M Cummings 147 https://www.forestcitydesigns.com/

Ricardo Alvarez 148 https://www.instagram.com/indigo.farm?igsh=aGxsdG1id3RlMWE5&utm_source=qr

Benjamin Williamson 149 www.benjaminwilliamsonphotography.com

David Yes 150 www.merrymeetingpress.com

Tara Bilotta 151 https://tarabilotta.com/

Erik Minzner 152 www.erikminzner.com

Sarah Clifford 153 instagram.com/letitbeart_

Brian O'Leary 154

Victor Stewart 155 www.victor-augustine.com
Vincente Spadafora 156 www.vince-prints.com

Judy Crosby 157 www.JudyCrosbyArt.com

Mariah Nelson 158 winterfernstudio.com

Tina Eppler 159 instagram.com/TinaEpplerFineArt

Ian Hanks 160 https://www.mainetreasuresartprints.com/

Lisa Kyle 161 www.lisakyle.com

Sonja Pietrasz 162 www.sunnypiedesign.com
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Joe Rosshirt 163 Forthousestudios.com

Laurel Averill 164 Www.wovenwillowdesigns.etsy.com

James Ortengren 165

Kathleen McNally 166 www.kathleenmcnally.com
Roger Ryder 167 Penobscotpyrographics.com

Philip Lamson 168

Molly Frantzen 169 http://mollyfrantzen.com

Diana Ellis 170
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